
                Green Lake County 4-H Ambassadors 
          571 County Road A                  (920) 294-4032 (phone) 
           Green Lake, WI 54941             (920) 294- 4176 (fax) 

glc4h.org (Web site)

  2018-2019 SCHEDULE 
Date Meeting or Event Place and Time 

Sunday, October 7 2018 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake Co. Gov Center, Training Room  
1:00 pm -2:30 pm 

Friday, November 2-4 2018 Wisconsin 4-H Fall Forum Green Lake Conference Center 

Sunday, November 11, 2018 Green Lake County 4-H Youth Awards 
Program 

Green Lake County Government Building 
Board Room   --    4 pm 

Sunday, November 11, 2018 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Government Building 
Training Room - following the awards  

Saturday, December 1, 2018 Green Lake County 4-H Cloverbud 
Workshop 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
9 am- 10:30 am 

Saturday, December 1, 2018 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center - to follow 
workshop 

Sunday, January 6, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
1 pm - 2:30 pm 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Super Saturday Green Lake Public School 
8:30 am - 11:30 am 

Sunday, February 11, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center 
1 pm- 2:30 pm 

Sunday, March 3, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Cloverbud 
Workshop 

Green Lake County Gov. Center  
2 pm- 4 pm 

Sunday, April 7, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center 
1:00 pm- 2:30 pm 

Sunday, May 5, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center 
1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 

Sunday, June, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

TBD 

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

Green Lake County Gov. Center 
1:00 pm- 2:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 Green Lake County Cloverbud 
Workshop 

Green Lake County Gov. Center 
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm 

Sunday, September 2019 Green Lake County 4-H Ambassador 
Meeting 

TBD 

 
Green Lake County 4-H Ambassadors do not discriminate against anyone for reasons of race, color, gender/sex, gender identity, 

creed, disability, religion, national origin, ancestry, age, sexual orientation, pregnancy, marital or parental status, arrest or conviction 
record or veteran status.  


